
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mariah Johnson Wichita East High School 125.2 140.0 10

2 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 126.2 130.0 8

3 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 129.2 125.0 6

4 Kayla  Cramer Manhattan High School 131.8 125.0 4

5 Lisa Sabbia Dodge City High School 130.0 115.0 2

6 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 131.6 115.0 1

7 Xitlaly  Meraz Wichita North High School 132.0 100.0 0

8 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 128.4 95.0 0

9 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 131.2 90.0 0

10 JOLIE WORKMAN Washburn Rural 132.0 85.0 0

11 Xitlaly Meraz Wichita North High School 125.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 131.6 210.0 10

2 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 126.2 205.0 8

3 Kayla  Cramer Manhattan High School 131.8 205.0 6

4 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 129.2 185.0 4

5 Lisa Sabbia Dodge City High School 130.0 185.0 2

6 Mariah Johnson Wichita East High School 125.2 180.0 1

7 Xitlaly  Meraz Wichita North High School 132.0 180.0 0

8 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 128.4 165.0 0

9 JOLIE WORKMAN Washburn Rural 132.0 160.0 0

10 Xitlaly Meraz Wichita North High School 125.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 131.2 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Xitlaly Meraz Wichita North High School 125.0 0 0

2 Mariah Johnson Wichita East High School 125.2 0 0

3 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 126.2 0 0

4 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 128.4 0 0

5 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 129.2 0 0

6 Lisa Sabbia Dodge City High School 130.0 0 0

7 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 131.2 0 0

8 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 131.6 0 0

9 Kayla  Cramer Manhattan High School 131.8 0 0

10 JOLIE WORKMAN Washburn Rural 132.0 0 0

11 Xitlaly  Meraz Wichita North High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 131.6 600.0 10

2 Mariah Johnson Wichita East High School 125.2 575.0 8

3 Kayla  Cramer Manhattan High School 131.8 560.0 6

4 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 126.2 540.0 4

5 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 129.2 540.0 2

6 Lisa Sabbia Dodge City High School 130.0 500.0 1

7 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 128.4 460.0 0

8 Xitlaly  Meraz Wichita North High School 132.0 445.0 0

9 JOLIE WORKMAN Washburn Rural 132.0 410.0 0

10 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 131.2 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Xitlaly Meraz Wichita North High School 125.0 0 0


